A safe, low-maintenance
Ultra lifestyle now comes in a kit
Ultra Max Ready-to-Build Railing Systems
CCRR Code Approved #0223
Ultra Max offers an elegant handrail profile, with two classic
baluster configuration, and four different textured colors.
They all come together to form a custom look and feel that
will work well with your home and landscaping design.

Enter Color Code when ordering:
Black: TB / Bronze: TZ / Khaki: TK / White: TW
5
CCRR Code Approved #0223
2-1/2" and 3" Residential Post Kit
Enter Color Code when ordering:  Black: TB / Bronze: TZ / Khaki: TK / White: TW
Includes: cap, post, 3/8" flange, flange cover, and 2 wedges. Fastening Hardware NOT included.
For wood or concrete applications.
4" Post Sleeve  Enter Color Code when ordering: Black: TB / Bronze: TZ / Khaki: TK / White: TW
Cap and Skirt sold separately.
3" Commercial Post Kit
Enter Color Code when ordering:  Black: TB / Bronze: TZ / Khaki: TK / White: TW
Includes: cap, post, 1/2" flange, flange cover, and 2 wedges. Fastening Hardware NOT included.
For wood or concrete applications.
MODEL NUMBER  DESCRIPTION  ADDITIONAL
UMXP-25100-38-__ __  Post 2-1/2" x 2-1/2" x 38"  With mount & flange cover
UMXP-25100-44-__ __  Post 2-1/2" x 2-1/2" x 44" With mount & flange cover
UMXP-25100-54-__ __  Post 2-1/2" x 2-1/2" x 54"  With mount & flange cover
UMXP-30125-38-__ __  Post 3" x 3" x 38"  With mount & flange cover
UMXP-30125-44-__ __  Post 3" x 3" x 44"  With mount & flange cover
UMXP-30125-54-__ __  Post 3" x 3" x 54"  With mount & flange cover
MODEL NUMBER  DESCRIPTION
UMXP-40125-38-__ __  Post Sleeve 4" x 4" x 38"
UMXP-40125-44-__ __  Post Sleeve 4" x 4" x 44"
UMXP-40125-54-__ __  Post Sleeve 4" x 4" x 54"
MODEL NUMBER  DESCRIPTION  ADDITIONAL
UMXP-C6-30125-38-__ __       Post 3" x 3" x 38"      With mount & flange cover
UMXP-C6-30125-44-__ __       Post 3" x 3" x 44"      With mount & flange cover
UMXP-C6-30125-54-__ __       Post 3" x 3" x 54"      With mount & flange cover
Grab Rail Kit and Accessories  Enter Color Code when ordering:  Black: TB / Bronze: TZ / Khaki: TK / White: TW
Madison Kit Includes: (1)-96" and (2)-4" profile, rail ends (2), and elbows (2).
KIT MODEL NUMBER  DESCRIPTION  ADDITIONAL
UARA-9894-CO096-__ __    Grab Rail 2" Madison 96" Kit
UARA-9894-PLK-__ __ Grab Rail P-Loop Kit
ACC. MODEL NUMBER    DESCRIPTION
RHG-B-__ __  Grab Rail Bracket In Line
RHG-V-__ __  Grab Rail Bracket 2 pc. Vertical Swivel
RHG-S-__ __  Grab Rail Sleeve Joiner Insert
RHG-CV-__ __ Grab Rail Vertical Elbow
RHG-P-__ __  Grab Rail End Plug
RHG-C-__ __ Grab Rail Horizontal Elbow
RHR-KIT126-CO__ __              Grab Rail Madison Rail End  No tab w/screws
Newel Kits  Enter Color Code when ordering:  Black: TB / Bronze: TZ / Khaki: TK / White: TW
Fastening Hardware NOT included.
Column Accessories
Enter Color Code when ordering:  Black: TB / Bronze: TZ / Khaki: TK / White: TW
MODEL NUMBER  DESCRIPTION  ADDITIONAL
UARN-66100-40-__ __  Newel Post 6" x 6" x 40"  With Cap, Base and 8 Inserts
UARN-66100-46-__ __  Newel Post 6" x 6" x 46"  With Cap, Base and 8 Inserts
MODEL NUMBER  DESCRIPTION  ADDITIONAL
CO-8030-550__ __  Column Newel Cap 6"  Cap and base
CO-8040-__ __  Column Base 6" Use for top and bottom base on columns - 1each
Column Wrap  Enter Color Code when ordering:  Black: TB / Bronze: TZ / Khaki: TK / White: TW
Fastening Hardware NOT included.  Use a 6" Wrap for 4x4 wood posts and an 8" Wrap for 6x6 wood posts.
MODEL NUMBER  DESCRIPTION  ADDITIONAL
UARCW-66100-96-__ __  Column Wrap 6" x 6" x 96"  4 pieces
UARCW-66100-120-__ __  Column Wrap 6" x 6" x 120"  4 pieces
UARCW-66100-144-__ __  Column Wrap 6" x 6" x 144"  4 pieces
UARCW-88100-96-__ __  Column Wrap 8" x 8" x 96"  4 pieces
UARCW-88100-120-__ __  Column Wrap 8" x 8" x 120"  4 pieces
UARCW-88100-144-__ __  Column Wrap 8" x 8" x 144"  4 pieces
Caps and Accessories
Enter Color Code when ordering:  Black: TB / Bronze: TZ / Khaki: TK / White: TW
MODEL NUMBER  DESCRIPTION  ADDITIONAL
HCP-20-__ __  2" Cap  1 each
HWC-420-__ __  2" Flange Cover (skirt)  1 each
HCP-25-__ __  2.5" Cap  1 each
HWC-525-__ __  2.5" Flange Cover (skirt)  1 each
HCP-30-__ __  3" Cap  1 each
HWC-530-__ __  3" Flange Cover (skirt)  1 each
HCP-40-__ __  4" Cap  1 each
HWC-400-__ __  4" Flange Cover (skirt)  1 each
UAR-25-WDG  Wedge Shim for Post  25 pack
UAR-300-WDG  Wedge Shim for Post  300 per case
7
P-Loop Kit
Level Top Rail
2-1/4" x 1-5/8" Nominal x .080" Wall Thickness